
SIRA SPORCU
PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO

1 DENİZCAN AKKOCA 354 317 223 1,4215 21 8 4,0000 240 190 101 1,8812 21 6 4,0000 114 127 122 1,0410 8 7 1,7647
2 SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 354 287 232 1,2371 8 7 2,7273 114 107 111 0,9640 7 4 1,0526 240 180 121 1,4876 8 7 2,7273
3 SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL 240 260 278 0,9353 8 6 1,6667 162 167 149 1,1208 8 6 1,6667 78 93 129 0,7209 4 4 0,9677
4 ALPTEKİN CANÖZKAN 228 238 185 1,2865 7 7 2,3529 114 128 96 1,3333 7 6 2,3529 114 110 89 1,2360 7 6 1,4286
5 HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ 156 233 239 0,9749 12 6 1,4286 78 98 98 1,0000 6 6 1,3333 78 135 141 0,9574 12 6 1,4286
6 MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 126 209 203 1,0296 9 8 1,7647 48 91 97 0,9381 5 4 1,7647 78 118 106 1,1132 9 8 1,6667
7 ATABERK ÇERKEZ 126 218 239 0,9121 9 6 1,8750 78 130 124 1,0484 9 6 1,8750 48 88 115 0,7652 5 4 1,0000
8 ABDULLAH KAYA 126 186 220 0,8455 9 6 1,2941 48 53 69 0,7681 5 5 0,8333 78 133 151 0,8808 9 6 1,2941
9 YİĞİT BARAN KARA 126 216 264 0,8182 10 7 1,3889 78 105 108 0,9722 7 5 1,3889 48 111 156 0,7115 10 6 0,9677

10 MUHEMMED MUSTAFA KILIÇ 96 102 134 0,7612 7 4 0,7895 48 27 38 0,7105 4 3 0,7105 48 75 96 0,7813 7 4 0,7895
11 BATUHAN BİLGİN 78 83 100 0,8300 7 5 1,0345 78 83 100 0,8300 7 5 1,0345
12 EMİR BÜYÜKAKKAŞ 72 122 169 0,7219 10 5 1,2500 48 88 100 0,8800 10 5 1,2500 24 34 69 0,4928 4 4 0,5778
13 BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU 72 67 117 0,5726 6 4 0,8571 48 39 52 0,7500 6 4 0,8571 24 28 65 0,4308 4 3 0,4706
14 SİYABENT ŞEDAL 72 57 131 0,4351 4 3 0,5200 48 24 61 0,3934 4 2 0,5200 24 33 70 0,4714 3 3 0,4839
15 KAĞAN DEMİR 48 85 117 0,7265 5 5 1,0000 48 85 117 0,7265 5 5 1,0000
16 DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI 48 39 57 0,6842 7 5 0,7692 48 39 57 0,6842 7 5 0,7692
17 SAMED AYGÜN 48 32 51 0,6275 4 3 0,8333 48 32 51 0,6275 4 3 0,8333
18 EREN ŞODİ 48 79 127 0,6220 5 4 0,9565 48 79 127 0,6220 5 4 0,9565
19 REMZİ AKÇA 48 21 40 0,5250 3 3 0,5250 48 21 40 0,5250 3 3 0,5250
20 MUHAMMET DENİZ BALDIR 48 11 22 0,5000 3 3 0,5000 48 11 22 0,5000 3 3 0,5000
21 MELİH BERKAY KARTAL 48 31 67 0,4627 5 3 0,5455 48 31 67 0,4627 5 3 0,5455
22 KAYRA SÜLÜN 48 43 106 0,4057 5 4 0,6333 24 26 47 0,5532 5 4 0,6333 24 17 59 0,2881 2 2 0,3333
23 CENK BARTU ŞENGÜL 24 34 53 0,6415 3 3 0,6757 24 34 53 0,6415 3 3 0,6757
24 HAMZA GÖRENTAŞ 24 42 86 0,4884 4 4 0,5366 24 42 86 0,4884 3 3 0,5366
25 ÇINAR KORKMAZ 24 32 73 0,4384 5 4 0,4667 24 32 73 0,4384 5 4 0,4667
26 BERKAY GÜLLER 24 19 80 0,2375 2 2 0,2889 24 19 80 0,2375 2 2 0,2889
27 MUHAMMED EMİN ATABEY -8 -8
28 MUSA YILMAZ -8 -8
29 YUNUS EMRE KÜÇÜK -8 -8

SIRA SPORCU PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 DENİZCAN AKKOCA 240 190 101 1,8812 21 6 4,0000
2 SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL 162 167 149 1,1208 8 6 1,6667
3 SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 114 107 111 0,9640 7 4 1,0526
4 ALPTEKİN CANÖZKAN 114 128 96 1,3333 7 6 2,3529
5 HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ 78 98 98 1,0000 6 6 1,3333
6 BATUHAN BİLGİN 78 83 100 0,8300 7 5 1,0345
7 ATABERK ÇERKEZ 78 130 124 1,0484 9 6 1,8750
8 YİĞİT BARAN KARA 78 105 108 0,9722 7 5 1,3889
9 EMİR BÜYÜKAKKAŞ 48 88 100 0,8800 10 5 1,2500

10 MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 48 91 97 0,9381 5 4 1,7647
11 KAĞAN DEMİR 48 85 117 0,7265 5 5 1,0000
12 MUHEMMED MUSTAFA KILIÇ 48 27 38 0,7105 4 3 0,7105
13 ABDULLAH KAYA 48 53 69 0,7681 5 5 0,8333
14 MELİH BERKAY KARTAL 48 31 67 0,4627 5 3 0,5455
15 BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU 48 39 52 0,7500 6 4 0,8571
16 SİYABENT ŞEDAL 48 24 61 0,3934 4 2 0,5200
17 CENK BARTU ŞENGÜL 24 34 53 0,6415 3 3 0,6757
18 KAYRA SÜLÜN 24 26 47 0,5532 5 4 0,6333
19 ÇINAR KORKMAZ 24 32 73 0,4384 5 4 0,4667
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